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Wilma Cohen <renwilcatering@yahoo.com> Fri, Apr 1, 2022 at 5:24 PM

To: DENR Mimaropa Region <mimaroparegion@denr.gov.ph>, Forest Section <forestsection2016@gmail.com>

Dear RED Lormelyn E. Claudio,

Requesting your good office to facilitate speedy action. Hoping for your consideration on this matter. Time is flying so fast

that at my age | would like to have a solution to this case of mijn.

Respectfully yours,
Wilhelmina Torres (Sanchez)

On Thursday, December 9, 2021, 05:06:16 PM GMT+1, DENR Mimaropa Region <mimaroparegion@denr.gov.ph> wrote:

Ma'am/Sir,

This is to acknowledge receipt of your email. Please be informed that your email was forwarded to the Licenses, Patents

and Deeds Division for information and appropriate action per Document Tracking Number E-2021-40104.

----- Forwarded Message -----

From: Wilma Cohen <renwilcatering@yahoo.com>

To: forest section <forestsection2016@gmail.com>

Sent: Tuesday, March 29, 2022, 10:23:07 AM GMT+2

Subject: Re: Request copy furnished endorsement

Dear Sir Madam,

When can | receive a copy furnish of your endorsement to the cenro office. Its almost the end of March. | think that my
letter is not understood. My inquiry is asking if my case qualify under DAO 2021-27. So that | can apply for a temporary
tenure.

Respectfully yours,

Mrs. W. Torres (Sanchez)

On Wednesday, March 16, 2022, 11:11:15 AM GMT+1, forest section <forestsection2016@gmail.com> wrote:

Will furnish you a copy once signed by our Regional Executive Director.
Thank you.

On Wed, Mar 16, 2022, 5:57 PM renwilcatering <renwilcatering@yahoo.com> wrote:

Sent from my Galaxy
Dear Sir, Madam

May | request for a copy furnish of your office endorsement to the Cenro office for reference and follow up.
Thanks.

Respectfully yours,

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ik=90712b6050&view=pt&search=all&permthid=thread-f%3A1728897448292498832%7Cmsg-f%3A1728897448292...
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Mrs. W. Torres (Sanchez)
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